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 493,618,876
$12,795,680,176

 1,181,342

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  2,073

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 218,579,928 
$4,741,721,230 

 367 
 44.28 %
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